posizione
classifica

nazionale codice

25

50

77

89

106
111
113
136
164
168
180
219
229
232
236
261
284
289
298
327
347
358
384
431
432
438
553
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689

358
349
353
384
2402
1638
348
378
372
351
370
352
2347
367
1040
374
381
354
364
380
350
574
2429
1650
363
2466
355
2164
369
371
373
382
615
619
633

Circolo

Circolo Velico Yacht Club Hannibal
Societa Triestina Vela

Yacht Club Lignano

GDV LNI Grado

Fair Play - Massimo Bertoni
Sistiana 89

Y C Adriaco

Windsurfing Marina Julia
Soieta.Nautica Laguna

Circolo Vela Muggia

Nautilago

Societa Nautica Pietas Julia
Societa Nautica Duino 45Nord
Sirena C.N.Triestino

Y C Porto S Rocco

Y C Cupa

Societa Nautica Tavoloni
Societa Velica di Barcola e Grignano
Societa Triestina Sport del Mare
GDV LNI Trieste

Societa Velica Cosulich
Polisportiva San Marco
Societa Canottieri Timavo
Club Nautico Portomaran
Nautica S.Giorgio

Club del gommone

Societa Canottieri Ausonia
Yacht Club Porto Piccolo
Circolo Velico

Societa Nautica Aurisina
Circolo Velico Aprilia Marittima
Societa Nautica Grignano
GDV LNI Monfalcone
Compagnia Vento

Diporto Nautico Sistiana

Punteggio

191,6
158
138,3
128,9
117,6
115
113,1
101,4
89
87,5
81,9
69
66,1
65,7
64,6284
58,8
53,8
51,8
49,7
42,7
38,5
35,6
30,7
22,4
22,4
19,6
0,7
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